		Os motores de busca de Datasheet de Componentes eletrônicos
    		   Portuguese  ▼
				 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese

HT-SCE - 1K-
1/4 -2.0 -S1-0
Part numbering system
Color
Scoring (optional)
Sleeve length (inches)
Expanded inside diameter (inches)
Pack size
Product family
HT-SCE wire markers are designed for use in high temperature
applications or where extreme resistance to fuels, lubricants and
cleaning solvents is required. They are also ideal for applications in
which low-vacuum outgassing is of high importance. The marker
sleeves are made of highly flame retardant, heat-shrinkable fluo-
ropolymer tubing.
HT-SCE markers are supplied as a thin, flat “ladder” of sleeves held
horizontally between two polyester strips. This configuration feeds
directly from the storage box into standard Tyco Electronics
recommended printers, with no modifications necessary. A strip of
adhesive tape on each side of the sleeves holds them securely in
place for printing and kitting, yet the sleeves pull easily from the
carrier strips. A standard heat gun with reflector is used to shrink
the sleeves onto the wire or cable to achieve a permanent mark.
After shrinking, HT-SCE markers meet the print performance
requirements of SAE AS81531 4.6.2 and MIL-STD-202. HT-SCE
markers are supplied in boxes of 1000 sleeves and are available
in nine diameter sizes. These cover substrates from 0.8mm to
34.0mm. Because of this versatility, customers need not carry a
large inventory of markers.
Features and benefits
I Permanent identification sleeves
I High continuous operating temperature
I Extreme fluid resistance
I Low-vacuum outgassing
I Wide range of sleeve sizes for several wire
and bundle diameters
Temperature rating
Operating temperature range
–55°C to +225°C
–67°F to +437°F
Minimum recovery temperature
+200°C
+392°F
Maximum storage temperature
+40°C
+104°F
Specifications/approvals
Tyco Electronics
RW 2512
TTDS-020
Military
SAE AS 81531 4.6.2
MIL-STD-202 Method 215J
Printer information
Tyco Electronics printer
T312M (thermal transfer)
Tyco Electronics ribbon
TMS-RJS-RIBBON-4HT (thermal transfer)
	Nº de peça semelhante - EC6504-000
	Fabricante Electrônico	Nome de Peças	Folha de dados	Descrição Electrónicos
Tyco Electronics
EC6528-000
56Kb / 1P	   EC6528-000 Product Details
E-CMOS Corporation
EC6585
593Kb / 8P	   2 Channel Charge Pump Supply for TFT-LCD